MSHD-LTY Handle, IP64, red/yellow, 3 times
lockable, defeatable, 0-TRIP-I
MSHD-LTY
产品型号 MSHD-LTY
产品ID 1SAM201920R1012
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4013614441844
目录说明 MSHD-LTY Handle, IP64, red/yellow, 3 times lockable, defeatable, 0-TRIP-I
详细描述

概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1/4MSHD-LTY
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
1SBC100173C0201数据手册，技术资料
2CDC131033M6801说明书和手册
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
65.6 mm产品净宽
65.5 mm产品净高
57.9 mm产品净深
0.065 kg产品净重
技术参数
ON / OFF / TRIP触头位置指示
Rotary Handle驱动器类型
6x6 mm轴径
yellow / red颜色
IP64防护等级
0.12 N·m拧紧力矩
Handles产品
MS132
MO132
MS450
MS451
MS495
MS496
MS497
MO450
MO495
MO496
适用于
Manual Motor Starter适用产品系列
Mechanical配件组别
Handles配件类型
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
1
12
3R
外壳类型UL/CSA
1.06 in·lb拧紧力矩UL/CSA
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
1SAA963005-4502REACH Declaration
1SAA963006-4502RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
2CMT2023-006539Toxic Substances
Control Act - TSCA
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
2/4MSHD-LTY
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
认证及声明（文件编码）
1SAD101100-3411符合性声明 - CE
1SAD201100-3411Declaration of
Conformity - UKCA
包装信息
130 mm1级包装宽度
70 mm1级包装长度
170 mm1级包装高度
0.1 kg1级包装 总重
40136144418441级包装 EAN
box 1 piece1级包装单元
分类
X对象分类代码
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 4
EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breakerETIM 5
EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breakerETIM 6